HO4YHaA Knaccuka
NMPOTOKOIJ1 PE3YJIbTATOB

AwvcraHuua D1
place team name

1

O 00 NO UL & WN

W WWWNRNNNNNNNNNRPRRRRRRP R
W NP OWOVUOWNOODUDNWNRPOOVOONOOULDNWNIPRO

Canamatos AmuTpuii

Oasblgos Amutpuii

BbilweHKoB AHTOH
MNaHoB PomaH
Msnba3nH AHaToNUMN
UroHnHa Mapwua

JOopornHuH Omutpunit

depnopos Bagum
Monakos Masen

CnupunaoHos AnekcaHap

Cyaraiimep Ockap
CrenaHoB Bagum
3umakos EBreHuit
AHTOXMHa TaTbAHa
AnekcaHgpoBa AHHa
BacbkoBa Bapsapa
Ywakos Anekcei
ACbIIXy3uH PuHat
NlecnH AnekcaHap
dnbmaH Uropb
Komnanuey, Oner
XuKHAK Tamapa
CyHuyrawes Knpunan
MpoueHKo Anekcel
BapuHos Cepre#
[y6posckas OKcaHa
TyxunKoB Makcum
bepexxHol Butanmi
Mapkos Muxaunn
CepeHko Mapua
ypasnes Cepreit
Atnetosa Mapwusa
OAatnos Anekce

AucraHuma D2

1

00N O Ul WN

Jemewmk MNasen
Bacuabkos Amutpui
Konysaesa CeeTnaHa
bopuceHkoBa HaTanbA

CnupuaoHos AnekcaHap

Conomenuesa HOnuna
3yauH AnekcaHgp
JNbiceHKo Cepreit

time
41:36
49:30
50:34
52:01
55:29
59:14
1:02:01
1:02:48
1:06:06
1:06:15
1:07:46
1:08:07
1:09:04
1:09:26
1:17:14
1:17:56
1:19:44
1:22:22
1:25:40
1:27:19
1:31:03
1:31:51
1:39:30
1:42:47
1:44:18
1:48:35
1:48:46
1:48:51
1:49:21
1:49:22
1:54:38
33:18
33:21

26:24
29:31
34:03
34:41
36:45
43:42
51:48
54:12

OTkpbiTana TpeHmposka CK Manaxurt
11 pekabps 2025, TuMUpSA3EBCKUI NapkK

result
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
DSQ
DNF
DNF

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK



9
10
11
12

Topmaros Tumoden
TymacbeBa Bapsapa
Cy4ykoBa HaTanbA
MaTpocosa AnnHa

OucraHuua 0457.2

1

O 00 NO Ul A WN

[ S T S S N
O Ulh WN R O

Nyroson OAmutpui
bopuceHkoBa HaTanbA
SnbmaH Uropb
boHpapes EBreHnit
3umuH MeTp

Bunbd Buktopms
backakoBsa AneHa
Nebenes Bnagmummp
®epoTtoBa EkaTepumHa
MepemMmunHCcKunii Unbs
3aukuH Kupunn
BacunbeBa Hatanbsa
3ankuH Muxaumn
Kuebix Erop
Kpy4ynHuH [eHunc
CnnyHuMKoB Anekcel

1:11:23
1:54:56
1:54:57

56:19
1:00:22
1:06:52
1:15:14
1:41:31
1:41:32
1:48:18
1:24:42
1:31:35
1:41:18

4:42
4:47
5:23

OK
DNF
DNF
DNF

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
Mano KM
Mano KIl
Mano KM
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



