

**Открытая тренировка СК Малахит**  
**11 декабря 2025, Тимирязевский парк**  
**ночная классика**  
**ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ**

**Дистанция D1**

place	team name	time	result
1	Саламатов Дмитрий	41:36	OK
2	Давыдов Дмитрий	49:30	OK
3	Вышенков Антон	50:34	OK
4	Панов Роман	52:01	OK
5	Мяльдзин Анатолий	55:29	OK
6	Игонина Мария	59:14	OK
7	Дорогинин Дмитрий	1:02:01	OK
8	Федоров Вадим	1:02:48	OK
9	Поляков Павел	1:06:06	OK
10	Спиридонов Александр	1:06:15	OK
11	Судгаймер Оскар	1:07:46	OK
12	Степанов Вадим	1:08:07	OK
13	Зимаков Евгений	1:09:04	OK
14	Антохина Татьяна	1:09:26	OK
15	Александрова Анна	1:17:14	OK
16	Васькова Варвара	1:17:56	OK
17	Ушаков Алексей	1:19:44	OK
18	Асылхузин Ринат	1:22:22	OK
19	Лесин Александр	1:25:40	OK
20	Эльман Игорь	1:27:19	OK
21	Компаниец Олег	1:31:03	OK
22	Хижняк Тамара	1:31:51	OK
23	Сунчугашев Кирилл	1:39:30	OK
24	Проценко Алексей	1:42:47	OK
25	Баринов Сергей	1:44:18	OK
26	Дубровская Оксана	1:48:35	OK
27	Тужиков Максим	1:48:46	OK
28	Бережной Виталий	1:48:51	OK
29	Марков Михаил	1:49:21	OK
30	Серенко Мария	1:49:22	OK
31	Журавлев Сергей	1:54:38	DSQ
32	Атлетова Мария	33:18	DNF
33	Дятлов Алексей	33:21	DNF

**Дистанция D2**

1	Демещик Павел	26:24	OK
2	Васильков Дмитрий	29:31	OK
3	Колузаева Светлана	34:03	OK
4	Борисенкова Наталья	34:41	OK
5	Спиридонов Александр	36:45	OK
6	Соломенцева Юлия	43:42	OK
7	Зудин Александр	51:48	OK
8	Лысенко Сергей	54:12	OK

9	Тормагов Тимофей	1:11:23	OK
10	Тумасьева Варвара	1:54:56	DNF
11	Сучкова Наталья	1:54:57	DNF
12	Матросова Алина		DNF

#### **Дистанция О457.2**

1	Луговой Дмитрий	56:19	OK
2	Борисенкова Наталья	1:00:22	OK
3	Эльман Игорь	1:06:52	OK
4	Бондарев Евгений	1:15:14	OK
5	Зимин Петр	1:41:31	OK
6	Вильф Виктория	1:41:32	OK
7	Баскакова Алена	1:48:18	OK
8	Лебедев Владимир	1:24:42	Мало КП
9	Федотова Екатерина	1:31:35	Мало КП
10	Мереминский Илья	1:41:18	Мало КП
11	Заикин Кирилл	4:42	DNF
12	Васильева Наталья	4:47	DNF
13	Заикин Михаил	5:23	DNF
14	Живых Егор		DNF
15	Кручинин Денис		DNF
16	Спичников Алексей		DNF